Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/01; Name= LANDERS
JOHN E JR;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200401260000
40390

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401260000
40380

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantee

DEEDS

HALL,
ANGELA M

Desc:SOUTH
50 FEET LOT 8
& NORTH 75
FEET LOT 7
BLOCK 6 MAP
AND SURVEY
OF JEWELL
HEIGHTS SEE
INST

200401260000
40400

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401260000
40380

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantee

DEEDS

HALL,
ANGELA M

Sec:9 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401260000
40390

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Desc:SOUTH
50 FEET LOT 8
AND NORTH
75 FEET LOT 7
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
JEWELL
HEIGHTS SEE
INST

200401260000
40400

01/26/2004
08:53:00

LANDERS
JOHN E JR

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Other:SOUTH
50 FEET LOT 8
AND NORTH
75 FEET LOT 7
BLOCK 6
SURVEY AND
MAP OF
JEWELL
HEIGHTS SEE
INST




