Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/01; Name= LANDERS JOHN E JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401260000 40390	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC						Sec:9 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401260000 40380	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantee	DEEDS	HALL, ANGELA M						Desc:SOUTH 50 FEET LOT 8 & NORTH 75 FEET LOT 7 BLOCK 6 MAP AND SURVEY OF JEWELL HEIGHTS SEE INST
200401260000 40400	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC						Sec:9 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401260000 40380	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantee	DEEDS	HALL, ANGELA M						Sec:9 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401260000 40390	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC						Desc:SOUTH 50 FEET LOT 8 AND NORTH 75 FEET LOT 7 MAP AND SURVEY OF JEWELL HEIGHTS SEE INST
200401260000 40400	01/26/2004 08:53:00	LANDERS JOHN E JR	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC						Other:SOUTH 50 FEET LOT 8 AND NORTH 75 FEET LOT 7 BLOCK 6 SURVEY AND MAP OF JEWELL HEIGHTS SEE INST